TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME

MARCH 2018 REAL ESTATE
ABRH, LLC

Advantage Investment
Bell, Rocio Garcia
Bolding, Lisa E

Carter, Jason Thomas
Craig, Sunday C

Daley, Marla Killian
Davakis, Alexander D
Davidson, Susan Hill
Davis, William Dean
Elmore, Christina

Falls, Thomas D

Falls, Thomas D
Fletcher, Russell
Garris, Michael Ray
Graham, Lonnie H Jr
Grayson, Patricia Cox
Hinson, Kevin Owen
House, Mitchell V Sr
Jordan, Ray B

Joshua Properties
Leffler, Albert L Jr
Leong, Kirsten W
Logan, Juan Leon

Love Pipe Construction
Lovelace, Curtis Dean
Lovelace, Curtis Dean
Lytton, Lisa L
Mann+Hummel Filtration
Mann+Hummel Filtration
Mann+Hummel Filtration
Mann+Hummel Filtration
Maple Moutain, INC
Marlatex Corp

Morrow & Birtton, PLLC
Pilgram, Nathan Lee
Proper, Mona Lisa
Riverside ACA LLC
Smith, Michael Ray
Snead, Danny A
Snead, Danny A
Snead, Danny A
Snead, Danny A
Snead, Danny A
Specialty Machine Co
Talick, Kimberly A

Tarr, Darcy

Trinh and Nguyen Pro
Williams, Catherine
Wu, Wenhu

Wu, Wenhu

TOTAL

MARCH 2018 VEHICLES & ETC
Decker, Amanda Sue
Duff, Sade Licole

AMOUNT

$1,805.89
$498.19
$109.76
$117.93
$264.85
$100.00
$320.00
$3,757.23
$168.49
$108.87
$180.00
$120.00
$133.50
$108.68
$295.88
$109.19
$153.65
$1,101.85
$1,271.89
$1,216.48
$336.62
$1,154.06
$276.41
$147.09
$1,255.97
$110.27
$103.58
$415.05
$9,069.71
$9,069.72
$4,012.08
$2,180.22
$1,018.46
$4,837.33
$200.00
$2,414.89
$252.00
$1,258.32
$2,139.48
$171.72
$171.72
$171.72
$171.72
$171.72
$233.49
$297.67
$13,688.54
$3,761.28
$102.51
$884.16
$745.32
$72,765.16

$106.01
$190.76



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MARCH 2018 VEHICLES & ETC (Continued):

Gaston County EMS $429.04
Gaston County EMS $300.14
Gaston County EMS $328.00
Laster, Cynthia Helm $117.62
TOTAL $1,471.57

MARCH VTS REFUNDS

Alexander, Annete Justine $126.11
Arrowood, Corey Lynn $156.44
Brown, Stephanie Leigh $121.51
Caldwell, Kurk Thomas $143.46
Claudio Rivera, Sonia Mariellys $170.57
Ellis-Carroll, Darren Thomas $102.35
Frye, Lyn Main $160.43
Harris, John Harold $309.12
Kuklinski, David Michael $659.06
Lucero Mendez, Alma Rosa $107.88
Milwood, Wayne Edward Jr $120.37
Milwood, Wayne Edward Jr $149.50
Mousios, Konstatinos $222.81
Ondrasek-Brothers, Jessica Marie $128.14
Plyler, Gloria Penny $102.71
Powers, Timothy Scott $286.88
Tarbush, Donald Eugene $120.62
Tarte, Robert Gene Jr $150.89
Thomas, Michael Lynn $204.49
Vargas, Onesmo Beltran $477.22
Wallace, Thomas Eugene Jr $368.54
Weaver, Angela Smith $106.08
Welch, Nancy Blaylock $101.57
TOTAL $4,596.75

GRAND TOTAL $78,833.48



