TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MARCH 2018 REAL ESTATE		
ABRH, LLC		\$1,805.89
Advantage Investment		\$498.19
Bell, Rocio Garcia		\$109.76
Bolding, Lisa E		\$117.93
Carter, Jason Thomas		\$264.85
Craig, Sunday C		\$100.00
Daley, Marla Killian		\$320.00
Davakis, Alexander D		\$3,757.23
Davidson, Susan Hill		\$168.49
Davis, William Dean		\$108.87
Elmore, Christina		\$180.00
Falls, Thomas D		\$120.00 \$133.50
Falls, Thomas D Fletcher, Russell		\$133.50 \$108.68
Garris, Michael Ray		\$108.68 \$295.88
Graham, Lonnie H Jr		\$109.19
Grayson, Patricia Cox		\$153.65
Hinson, Kevin Owen		\$1,101.85
House, Mitchell V Sr		\$1,271.89
Jordan, Ray B		\$1,216.48
Joshua Properties		\$336.62
Leffler, Albert L Jr		\$1,154.06
Leong, Kirsten W		\$276.41
Logan, Juan Leon		\$147.09
Love Pipe Construction		\$1,255.97
Lovelace, Curtis Dean		\$110.27
Lovelace, Curtis Dean		\$103.58
Lytton, Lisa L		\$415.05
Mann+Hummel Filtration		\$9,069.71
Mann+Hummel Filtration		\$9,069.72
Mann+Hummel Filtration		\$4,012.08
Mann+Hummel Filtration		\$2,180.22
Maple Moutain, INC		\$1,018.46
Marlatex Corp		\$4,837.33
Morrow & Birtton, PLLC		\$200.00
Pilgram, Nathan Lee		\$2,414.89
Proper, Mona Lisa		\$252.00
Riverside ACA LLC Smith, Michael Ray		\$1,258.32 \$2,139.48
Snead, Danny A		\$2,139.46 \$171.72
Snead, Danny A		\$171.72
Specialty Machine Co		\$233.49
Talick, Kimberly A		\$297.67
Tarr, Darcy		\$13,688.54
Trinh and Nguyen Pro		\$3,761.28
Williams, Catherine		\$102.51
Wu, Wenhu		\$884.16
Wu, Wenhu		\$745.32
TOTAL		\$72,765.16
MARCH 2018 VEHICLES & ETC		
Decker, Amanda Sue		\$106.01
Duff, Sade Licole		\$190.76

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MARCH 2018 VEHICLES & ETC (Continued)):	
Gaston County EMS		\$429.04
Gaston County EMS		\$300.14
Gaston County EMS		\$328.00
Laster, Cynthia Helm		\$117.62
TOTAL		\$1,471.57
MARCH VTS REFUNDS		
Alexander, Annete Justine		\$126.11
Arrowood, Corey Lynn		\$156.44
Brown, Stephanie Leigh		\$130.44 \$121.51
Caldwell, Kurk Thomas		\$143.46
Claudio Rivera, Sonia Mariellys		\$170.57
Ellis-Carroll, Darren Thomas		\$102.35
Frye, Lyn Main		\$160.43
Harris, John Harold		\$309.12
Kuklinski, David Michael		\$659.06
Lucero Mendez, Alma Rosa		\$107.88
Milwood, Wayne Edward Jr		\$120.37
Milwood, Wayne Edward Jr		\$149.50
Mousios, Konstatinos		\$222.81
Ondrasek-Brothers, Jessica Marie		\$128.14
Plyler, Gloria Penny		\$102.71
Powers, Timothy Scott		\$286.88
Tarbush, Donald Eugene		\$120.62
Tarte, Robert Gene Jr		\$150.89
Thomas, Michael Lynn		\$204.49
Vargas, Onesmo Beltran		\$477.22
Wallace, Thomas Eugene Jr		\$368.54
Weaver, Angela Smith		\$106.08
Welch, Nancy Blaylock		\$101.57
TOTAL		\$4,596.75
GRAND TOTAL		\$78,833.48